0^BS
Lori A. Weaver
Commissioner
Iain N. Watt
Direetor
(aO
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

! Employer Identification Number (EIN) Data
026000618
Universal Numbering System (DUNS)
01 1040545
Recipient's Unique Entity Identifier (UEI)
LA2HR1U97VC6
31. Assistance Type
Cooperative .Agreement
3 2. Type of Award
Other
33. Approved Budget
, (Excludes Direct Assistance)
Financial Assistance from the Federal Awarding Agency Only
Total project costs including grant funds and all other hnanciai participation
ja. Salaries and Wages
1
!  $1,121,60100
b. Fringe Benefits '  $712,072.00
1 c. Total Personnel Costs '  $1,833,673 00
d. Equipment j  $1,153,080,00
e. Supplies 1  5467,330 00
t Travel !  $133,1 10 00
g- Construction 1  so.oo
h. Other
1
j  $11,367,686 00
i. Contractual $618,760 00
j. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS
1
$15,573,639.00
k. INDIRECT COSTS
!  i
$751,879.00
J
L TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET
m. Federal Share
n. Non-Federal Share
116,325.518 00
$16,325,518.00
$0.00
34. Accounting Classification Codes
FV-ACCOUNT NO. DOCUMENT NO. ADMINISTRATIVE CODE OBJECT C1 ASS CFDA NO. AMT ACTION nNANClAL ASSISTANCE APPROPRIATION
0-'?390EPX ;9NU50CKf)00522CV CK 41.5) 93.323 50.00* 75-2022-0943
0-9390EW0 !9NU5OCKOO0522r3 CK 41.51 93 323 " " SO.OO* 75-2024-0943
D-9390F7F i 9NU50CK000522C4 CK 41.51 93.323 ' so.oo' 75-X-D140
I-9390GCP 19NU50CK.000522AMDC4 CK 41.51 93.323 * so.oo" 75.X-O943
1-9390GCQ 19Nlj50CK000522THC4 CK 41.51 ' 93.323 ' SO 00* 75-X-0943
1-939OGF0" : 9KL SOCK 000522 PH LC4 CK 41.5: 93.323 SOOO" 75-X-0943
:-9390GF6 19NU50CK000522PHL2C6 CK 41.51 93.323 * " SO.OO* 75-X-OI40'
I-9390GKT i9NU50CK.000522EDEXC5 CK 4 LSI 93.323 * " SnOO"" 75-2122-0140
I.9390GY2 19NL'56cK000522SCHLC6 * CK 41.51 9'3.323 ' SO.OO* 75-X-0I40
1-9390H08 ;9NU50CK000522AMD2C6 " CK 41.51" ■  93.323 SOOO 75-X-OW3
2-9390GZ9 19NU50CK060522 CK 41.51 93.323 SO.OO 75-22-0951 "
2-9390Jg5 19NU50CK000522 CK , 41.51 ^ *93.323 T SO DO"^ 75-X-O949"
2-9390JAE 19NU50CK000522LRNC6 CK '41.51" 93.323 $0,00 75-X-0140
2-9390JAX 19NU50CK000522SNETC6 " "CK 4U5I 93'.3'23 SO.txT" 75-X-0I40
2-9390JEN 19NU50CK000522NWSSC6 ' CK 4L5r *93.323 " - - - SOOO* 75-X-0I40
2-9390JC;E 19NU50CK000522 CK 41.51" 93.323 SO.OO 75-X-0951
2-9390iLO I9NL'50C:K000522 ' CK 4L5I 93.323 SO.OO 75-X-0951
2-939ZLBF I9NU50CK000522 CK 41.51 ' 93.323 SO.OO 75-22-095!
2-939ZRVIJ 19N1J^K000522 CK 41.51 93.323 SO.OO 75-22-0951
2-939ZSER I9NU50CK000522 CK 4r.5:" 93.323 ^ SO.OO ' 75-22-0949
2-939ZSKU "19NU50CK000522 CK 41.51' 93,323 SO.OO 75-22-0949
2.9390ASV :9^a)50CK000522 CK 41.51" 93.323 SO.OO 75-22-0951
"2-93908MV 19NU50CK000522 CK 41 5: 93.323 SOOO ~ 75-22-0949
"2-93907PM r9Nl)50CK000522 CK 41.51 93,323 * ' SOOO* 75-X-0951
"2-939ZVJC 19N~1!50CK00052~2 CK 4r.5l 93.323 SO.OO 75-22-0949
2-93905VH 19NU50CK000522 CK 41.5! 93.323 " so.oo' 75-22-0949
2-93904SH "  19NU50CK000522 CK 4 LSI ,  93.323 SO.OO 75-22-0959
2-939017Y 19\U50CK000522 '
19NU50CK000522
CK 4;.5r 93.323 ^ so.oo' 75-X-0943
2-939014P CK \ 4U51 93.323 SO.OO 75-22-0949